:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7687847

Nov 04, 2023 - 06:14 (UTC)

In epoch 240,245 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 684324 - 0.016957626 ETH®
31.46 USD

2 684325 - 0.016914956 ETH®
31.38 USD

3 684326 - 0.016911371 ETH®
31.37 USD

4 684327 - 0.016927346 ETH®
31.40 USD

S 684328 - 0.016939632 ETH®
31.43 USD

6 684329 - 0.016925952 ETH®
31.40 USD

7 684330 - 0.016919942 ETH®
31.39 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/7687847
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/240245
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/684324
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/684325
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/684326
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/684327
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/684328
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/684329
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/684330

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

684331

684332

684334

684335

684337

684338

684339

Validator Id

242720

Amount

0.016934088
31.42 USD

0.016922003
31.39 USD

0.016870652
31.30 USD

0.016886577
31.33 USD

0.016921698
31.39 USD

0.058284466
108.14 USD

0.016933870
31.42 USD

0.016911070
31.37 USD

0.058522400
108.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.041599188

77.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/684331
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/684332
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/684333
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/684334
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/684335
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/684336
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/684337
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/684338
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/684339
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/242720

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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